
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 06/10/22 to 06/17/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 06/10/22 to 06/17/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 06/10/22 to 06/17/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 327.9922 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5265.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.14% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.27%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5282.4375 / $ 

986.3256
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1610.54% / 300.72%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(275.69%)

Gross Profit $ 11614.7188 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 11286.7266) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.486 Winning Rate 40.91%

Profit Factor 1.029 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.626 / 0.017

Avg Winning Trade 645.2622 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (434.1049) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 7.4544 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1245.0039 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1355.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 2310.7578) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5265.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.00%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.27%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4042.9375 / $ 

1317.5625
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (174.96%) / (57.02%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(275.69%)

Gross Profit $ 4555.2344 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 6865.9922) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.078 Winning Rate 38.10%

Profit Factor 0.663 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.273 / (0.208)

Avg Winning Trade 569.4043 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (528.1532) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 110.0361) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 1205.0039 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1355.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 2638.7539 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5265.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.15% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.27%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4890.0000 / $ 

779.2180
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 14515.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 185.31% / 29.53%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(275.69%)

Gross Profit $ 7059.4922 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 4420.7383) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.076 Winning Rate 43.48%

Profit Factor 1.597 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.441 / 0.337

Avg Winning Trade 705.9492 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (340.0568) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 114.7284 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1245.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 765.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/13/2022 06:36 Buy 11577.7500 06/13/2022 06:40 11510.7500 (1355.0000) (1355.0000) 4

2 06/13/2022 07:02 Sell 11495.0000 06/13/2022 07:35 11448.5000 915.0000 (440.0000) 33

3 06/13/2022 07:37 Sell 11438.0000 06/13/2022 08:15 11388.4482 976.0352 536.0352 38

4 06/13/2022 08:30 Buy 11417.0000 06/13/2022 08:32 11401.7500 (320.0039) 216.0313 2

5 06/13/2022 08:34 Buy 11418.7500 06/13/2022 08:51 11421.7500 45.0000 261.0313 17

6 06/13/2022 09:08 Buy 11456.2500 06/13/2022 09:47 11497.5674 811.3477 1072.3789 39

7 06/13/2022 10:18 Sell 11429.7500 06/13/2022 10:39 11435.0000 (120.0039) 952.3750 21

8 06/13/2022 11:23 Sell 11425.5000 06/13/2022 11:36 11434.0000 (185.0000) 767.3750 13

9 06/13/2022 11:55 Sell 11407.0000 06/13/2022 12:16 11390.5000 315.0000 1082.3750 21

10 06/13/2022 12:18 Sell 11367.0000 06/13/2022 12:55 11338.7500 550.0000 1632.3750 37

11 06/14/2022 06:32 Sell 11392.2500 06/14/2022 06:54 11359.9326 631.3477 2263.7227 22

12 06/14/2022 07:07 Buy 11401.0000 06/14/2022 07:09 11367.7871 (679.2617) 1584.4609 2

13 06/14/2022 07:13 Sell 11337.7500 06/14/2022 07:46 11329.0801 158.4063 1742.8672 33

14 06/14/2022 08:06 Sell 11308.5000 06/14/2022 08:24 11327.2412 (389.8164) 1353.0508 18

15 06/14/2022 08:40 Buy 11346.0000 06/14/2022 09:02 11349.7891 60.7773 1413.8281 22

16 06/14/2022 09:44 Sell 11327.5000 06/14/2022 09:54 11344.5000 (355.0000) 1058.8281 10

17 06/14/2022 10:06 Buy 11371.5000 06/14/2022 10:29 11408.4482 723.9648 1782.7930 23

18 06/14/2022 11:42 Sell 11335.2500 06/14/2022 12:25 11272.2500 1245.0039 3027.7969 43

19 06/15/2022 06:40 Buy 11513.5000 06/15/2022 07:18 11521.7813 150.6250 3178.4219 38

20 06/15/2022 07:50 Sell 11494.2500 06/15/2022 07:58 11499.6553 (123.1055) 3055.3164 8

21 06/15/2022 08:21 Sell 11484.7500 06/15/2022 08:35 11516.7500 (655.0039) 2400.3125 14

22 06/15/2022 08:52 Buy 11519.5000 06/15/2022 09:34 11549.5000 585.0000 2985.3125 42

23 06/15/2022 10:06 Sell 11508.2500 06/15/2022 10:10 11511.5000 (80.0000) 2905.3125 4

24 06/15/2022 11:22 Sell 11501.0000 06/15/2022 11:38 11501.1494 (17.9883) 2887.3242 16

25 06/15/2022 11:55 Buy 11635.0000 06/15/2022 11:57 11590.2295 (910.4063) 1976.9180 2

26 06/15/2022 12:21 Buy 11668.7500 06/15/2022 12:37 11729.7500 1205.0039 3181.9219 16

27 06/16/2022 06:33 Sell 11295.2500 06/16/2022 06:46 11332.5283 (760.5664) 2421.3555 13

28 06/16/2022 06:51 Sell 11281.0000 06/16/2022 07:25 11247.8164 648.6758 3070.0313 34

29 06/16/2022 07:35 Sell 11205.7500 06/16/2022 08:00 11167.2500 755.0000 3825.0313 25

30 06/16/2022 08:32 Buy 11204.7500 06/16/2022 08:33 11196.7500 (175.0000) 3650.0313 1

31 06/16/2022 09:19 Sell 11157.7500 06/16/2022 09:26 11173.7500 (335.0000) 3315.0313 7

32 06/16/2022 09:36 Sell 11159.2500 06/16/2022 09:44 11196.7500 (765.0000) 2550.0313 8

33 06/16/2022 09:57 Buy 11187.5000 06/16/2022 10:21 11177.2500 (220.0000) 2330.0313 24

34 06/16/2022 10:28 Buy 11228.7500 06/16/2022 10:44 11164.5000 (1300.0000) 1030.0313 16

35 06/16/2022 10:44 Sell 11164.5000 06/16/2022 11:40 11120.4980 865.0391 1895.0703 56

36 06/16/2022 11:48 Sell 11083.2500 06/16/2022 12:00 11101.7246 (384.5000) 1510.5703 12

37 06/16/2022 12:01 Buy 11141.5000 06/16/2022 12:14 11125.4785 (335.4375) 1175.1328 13

38 06/16/2022 12:17 Buy 11138.7500 06/16/2022 12:32 11138.1230 (27.5469) 1147.5859 15

39 06/17/2022 06:59 Buy 11313.7500 06/17/2022 07:00 11293.2568 (424.8555) 722.7305 1

40 06/17/2022 07:40 Sell 11156.5000 06/17/2022 07:55 11168.2373 (249.7422) 472.9883 15

41 06/17/2022 10:00 Buy 11295.2500 06/17/2022 10:29 11344.6748 973.4922 1446.4805 29

42 06/17/2022 10:36 Buy 11370.0000 06/17/2022 10:38 11345.7500 (499.9961) 946.4844 2

43 06/17/2022 11:02 Buy 11357.7500 06/17/2022 11:30 11347.0693 (228.6133) 717.8711 28

44 06/17/2022 11:39 Buy 11367.2500 06/17/2022 11:45 11348.5059 (389.8789) 327.9922 6

Page 2 of 2

6/17/2022about:blank


